
Ο. Βατοπεδίου

Βρες Δρένια

)

)

Σιγγιτικός Κ.

Α. Αγ.Συμεών

Α. Αγ.Ανδρέας

Α. Αγ.Θεόδωροι

Α. Κριτ
ήρ

Α. Θ
ηβαΐ

ς

Α. Αράπης

Α. Πύργος

.

.

.

ΜΟΝΉ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΊΟΥ

Ουρανούπολη

183

56

106

44

102

83

68

87

]

]

]
]
]

]

e
"

"

"

"

e

(βλέπε Σημείωση 6)

(βλέπε Σημείωση 6)

20'

24° 00'

40°


